LOT NO

1to 15
1to 22
1to 25
1to 39
1to43
1to5
1to9

143 to 147
47 to 48
48 to 142

LAFAYETTE

PLAT NAME
Dedication of Public R/W NE1/4 Sec 28
Incorporation
Maplewood Estates Subdivision
Wood’s Addition
Weyer First West Addition
Original Town
Second South Addition
First South Addition
Craig Addition
McElwain Subdivision
Second South Addition
Plainview Addition

Page 1

BOOK

12

1

16

4

1

Deed Book B
1

Deed Book F
2

10

2

4

5/15/2017

PAGE
66
80
10
83
42
471
12
467

150
296
146



