LAFAYETTE 5/15/2017

LOT NO	PLAT NAME	воок	PAGE
	Dedication of Public R/W NE1/4 Sec 28	12	66
	Incorporation	1	80
1 to 15	Maplewood Estates Subdivision	16	10
1 to 22	Wood's Addition	4	83
1 to 25	Weyer First West Addition	1	42
1 to 39	Original Town	Deed Book B	471
1 to 43	Second South Addition	1	12
1 to 5	First South Addition	Deed Book F	467
1 to 9	Craig Addition	2	4
143 to 147	McElwain Subdivision	10	150
47 to 48	Second South Addition	2	296
48 to 142	Plainview Addition	4	146